THE DATASHEET OF
QPC6034SR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Revision 4-24-2017 - 1 of 10 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2017 Qorvo, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
QPC6034
Absorptive High Isolation SP3T Switch

13
7 8 9 10 11 12
Ordering Information
QPC6034SQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
QPC6034SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPC6034TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPC6034PCK401 5 MHz to 6000 MHz PCBA with 5-Piece Sample Bag
Revision 4-24-2017 - 2 of 10 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2017 Qorvo, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
QPC6034 RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
  Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Rating Units
Supply Voltage +6 V
Control Voltage -0.2 to +6 V